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2024-2025 GHS Counselors/SSAP/Discipline/APs 
 

9th Grade 
Allyson Halilic, Academic Advisor – ahalilic@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43332) 
Sharaya De Sousa, SSAP* Teacher – sdesousa@pasco.k12.fl.us  
Christopher Palasky, Discipline – cpalasky@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Amy Mazurowski, Assistant Principal – amazurow@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
10th Grade  
(A-L) Elizabeth Behner, Counselor – ebehner@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43337) 
(M-Z) Erin Miller, Counselor – ermiller@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43333) 
Martha Hereford-Cothron, SSAP* Teacher – mherefor@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Jennifer Rauschenberger, Discipline – jrausche@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Amanda Knox, Assistant Principal – aknox@pasco.k12.fl.us  
 
11th Grade  
Erin Miller, Counselor – ermiller@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43333) 
Hakija Halilic, SSAP* Teacher – hhalilic@pasco.k12.fl.us  
Bruno Buonsanto, Discipline – bbuonsan@pasco.k12.fl.us  
Hilda Martin, Assistant Principal – hmartin@pasco.k12.fl.us  
 
12th Grade 
Angela Cotney, Counselor – acotney@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43331) 
Jessica Peck, SSAP* Teacher – jpeck@pasco.k12.fl.us  
Armando Zermeno, Discipline – azermeno@pasco.k12.fl.us  
Thurston King, Assistant Principal – tking@pasco.k12.fl.us  
 
IB (Grades 9-12) 
Elizabeth Behner, Counselor – ebehner@pasco.k12.fl.us (x43337) 
Cheryl Macri Grim, Assistant Principal – cmacrigr@pasco.k12.fl.us  
 
*SSAP – Student Support & Assistance Program 
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